Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Godfrey - (1133276) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:04.28
3:13.46
3:19.94
3:20.07
3:21.31
3:22.22

3:28.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:13.46
3:04.28
3:22.22
3:20.07
3:19.94
3:21.31

3:28.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

268
232
210
210
206
203
185

WA Pts

232
268
203
210
210
206
185

Round

Round

F

Date

05/02/17
10/06/17
26/06/16
17/09/16
11/06/16
26/11/16
07/05/16

Date

10/06/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
17/09/16
26/06/16
11/06/16
07/05/16

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
WWHSC 200m Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
CMKSC Development Meet

WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship
City of Oxford L3 November Meet

COSC Development Meet 6 (by invitation)

Meet

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
City of Oxford L3 November Meet

CMKSC Development Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship

COSC Development Meet 6 (by invitation)

Venue

Aylesbury
Wantage
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Abingdon
Oxford

Oxford

Venue

Wantage
Aylesbury
Oxford

Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Abingdon
Oxford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



