Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Godfrey - (1133276) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.28	268	F	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
3:13.46	232	F	10/06/17	WWHSC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
3:19.94	210	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3
3:20.07	210	F	17/09/16	CMKSC Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3
3:21.31	206	F	11/06/16	WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship	Abingdon	Wantage	4
3:22.22	203	Н	26/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
3:28.49	185	Н	07/05/16	COSC Development Meet 6 (by invitation)	Oxford	Wantage	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:13.46	232	F	10/06/17	WWHSC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4	
3:04.28	268	F	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2	
3:22.22	203	Н	26/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3	
3:20.07	210	F	17/09/16	CMKSC Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3	
3:19.94	210	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Wantage	3	
3:21.31	206	F	11/06/16	WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship	Abingdon	Wantage	4	
3:28.49	185	Н	07/05/16	COSC Development Meet 6 (by invitation)	Oxford	Wantage	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS